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SPARKLING

Yarra Burn Prosecco -

Tatachilla Brut NV -

Grant Burge Petite Bubbles -Barossa Valley

Veuve Clicquot - Reims, France

WHITE WINE

Audrey Wilkinson Semillon - Hunter Valley
Houghtons Reserve Sav Blanc - Swan Valley, WA
Tulloch Verdelho - Hunter Valley
Amberley Secret Lane SSB - WA

Dusky Sounds Pinot Gris - NZ

David Hook Pinot Grigio - Hunter Valley
Grant Burge Thorn Riesling - Eden Valley
Tatachilla Chardonnay - Mclaren Vale
Petaluma White Label Chardonnay SA
Brown Bros Moscato - VIC

Mud House Sav Blanc - Marlborough, NZ

ROSE WINE

Tempus Two - SA

RED WINE

Ta_Ku Pinot Noir - NZ

Tempus Two Cabernet Merlot - SA
Tamburlaine Merlot - Hunter Valley

St Hallets Blackwell Shiraz - Barossa Valley
David Hook Estate Shiraz - Hunter Valley

Grant Burge Benchmark Shiraz - Barossa Valley

Houghton Reserve Cab Sauvignon - Margaret River
Petaluma White Label Cab Sauvignon - Coonawarra

Mud House The Narrows Pinot Noir - Marlborough, NZ

Tatachilla Shiraz - Mclaren Vale

BTL | SML | LRG

$33
$27
$35
$135

$8.5
$78
$9

BTL | SML | LRG

$36
$30
$32
$32
$42
$44
$28
$28
$44
$34
$42

$8.5
$9
$9
$11
$12
$8
$8
$12
$10
$11

$12
$13
$13
$15
$16
$11

$11
$16
$14
$15

BTL | SML | LRG

$34

$10

$14

BTL | SML | LRG

$38
$40
$32
$72
$44
$35
$32
$48
$48
$28

$10
$8

$12
$10.5
$8

$14
$8

$14
$12

$16

$15
$12

$18
$11



